

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19V. 1030		Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Plar	ining Case	9		Status:	Public Hearing
File created:	5/13	/2019			In control:	Board of Zoning Adjustment
On agenda:	5/20	/2019			Final action:	
Title:	Request:Variance to allow an existing sign to exceed the allowable height and area in the Suburban Marketplace Corridor form districtProject Name:Dixie Highway Variances Location:Location:5138 Dixie HighwayOwner:Dixie PF Real Estate LLCApplicant:Lester Lemasters - Commonwealth Sign Co.Jurisdiction:Louisville MetroCouncil District:12 - Rick BlackwellCase Manager:Zach Schwager, Planner I					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 1. 19VARIANCE1030_SitePlan.pdf, 2. 19VARIANCE1030_Staff Pres.pdf, 3. 19VARIANCE1030_Staf Report_BOZA 052019.pdf, 4. 19VARIANCE1030_ApplicantJustification.pdf, 5. 19VARIANCE1030_Elevation.pdf 					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion Result
5/20/2019	1	Board of	Zoning Adj	ustme	ent	
Request:						y sign to exceed the allowable height and a e Corridor form district
Project Name:			Dixie High	nway	n Marketplace Corridor form district Variances	
Location:						
_		:	5138 Dixi	e Hig	hway	
Owner:					hway Estate LLC	
Owner: Applicant:			Dixie PF I	Real	Estate LLC	wealth Sign Co.
			Dixie PF I	Real mast	Estate LLC ers - Commor	nwealth Sign Co.
Applicant:	ıt:		Dixie PF F Lester Lei	Real mast Metr	Estate LLC ers - Commor o	nwealth Sign Co.
Applicant: Jurisdiction:			Dixie PF F Lester Lei Louisville 12 - Rick	Real mast Metr Blacl	Estate LLC ers - Commor o	nwealth Sign Co.